Dungarees size chart approx. 

	
	Chest
	Front length
	Back length 
	Waist 

	6-12 months
	24 cm 
	58 cm
	45 cm 
	28 cm 

	12-18 months 
	26 cm 
	61 cm 
	47 cm
	30 cm 

	18-24 months
	28 cm 
	64 cm
	49 cm 
	32 cm 

	2-3 years
	30 cm 
	67 cm 
	52 cm 
	34 cm

	3-4 years
	32 cm 
	69 cm 
	54 cm 
	36 cm

	4-5 years 
	34 cm 
	73 cm 
	59 cm 
	38 cm 

	5-6 years 
	37cm 
	76 cm 
	61 cm 
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